
Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification 
of Claimed Infringement 

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: _U_-_T_C_o_m_m_u_n_ity~P_r_es_s _________ _ 

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service 
provider is doing business): Please see attached list 

~--------------------

Address of Service Provider: 3 50 Camino De La Reina, San Diego, CA 92108 

Name of Agent Designated to Receive 
Notification of Claimed Infringement: Phyllis Pfeiffer -----------------

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box 
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic 
location): 
350 Camino De La Reina, San Diego, CA 92108 

Telephone Number of Designated Agent:_(_85_8_)_4_59_-_4_20_1 _________ _ 

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:_(_8_58_)_7_2_9-_0_70_1 __________ _ 

Email Address of Designated Agent: ppheiffer@lajollalight.com 

tative of the Designating Service Provider: 

------~ 
Date: April 30, 2015 

e: Kathleen Young, Legal Assistant 

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* 
Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. 
*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at 
www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html 

Mail the form to: 

scanned 
MAY 2 7 2015 

U.S. Copyright Office, Designated Agents 
P.O. Box 71537 
Washington, DC 20024-1537 

Received 
MAY 0 5 2015 

~opyright Office 



Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing 

business): 

Del Mar Times; www.delmartimes.net; 

Solana Beach Sun; www.delmartimes.net/news/local-news/solana-beach 

Encinitas Advocate; www.encinitasadvocate.com; 

Carmel Valley News; www.delmartimes.net/news/local-news/carmel-valley; 

La Jolla Light; www.lajollalight.com; 

Pomerado News Group; www.pomeradonews.com; 

Ramona Sentinel; www.ramonasentinel.com; 

Poway News Chieftain; www.pomeradonews.com/news/local-news/poway; 

Rancho Bernardo News Journal; www.pomeradonews.com/news/local-news/rancho-bernardo; 

Rancho Santa Fe Review; www.ranchosantafereview.com 




